
THE EARLY
BONUS
OVER

HAY & FORAGE MACHINES
The off-season is the best time for great deals on new hay and forage equipment. Until December 31, 1997, Case
IH is offering an Early Trader’s Bonus on the purchase of all balers, mower-conditioners,
windrowers, and forage and processing systems. Thes^
machines are each built to provide top-level performance year after
year. So stop by today for the Early Trader’s Bonus on hay
and forage equipment that’s clearly a cut above.
Early Trader’s Bonus ends December 31,1997.

Hay & Forage Machines
For Immediate Delivery Your Financing

Choice With
omrniT

Bringing peopkaniproducttagcthii*

0 Waiver of Finance to
5-1-98

0 7.5% for 36 Months -

Fixed Rate

® 6.5% for 36 Months -

Variable Rate

0 Extra Discount for
Cash

Model Description

•8309
•8520
•8520
•8520
•8575
•8575
•8581
•8315
•8370
•8312

9’ Disc Mower Conditioner
Amish Baler
Amish Baler

f

Amish Baler
Big Square Baler
Big Square Baler
Big Baler Accumulator
15’ Disc Mower Conditioner
14’ Center Pivot Mower Conditioner
12’ Disc Mower Conditioner w/Center

Pivot
•8340 9’ Mower Conditioner w/Automatic Roll

Separation
•8360 12’ Center Pivot Mower Conditioner

SUPPORT

COMMITTED TO EVERYRART'“

•erior service and flexible financing.You can count on us for high-quality farming systems, genuine Case IH parts, suj

All New & Used Products
Backed By

Hoober Parts & Service

(717)768-8231

HURRY IN FOR
TRADER’S

ON LEFT


